
Gold William CHRISTIENSEN Kettering Premier JC Gold Joe NIND Stewart JA

Silver DANIEL MASTAKOV R2 JC Silver Harvey JACKMAN Edgewood JC

Bronze Michael LAWSON Lincolnshire Judo Bronze Hugo KALI Cobra JC

Bronze Karter PATERSON Kodokwai JC Bronze Leo HAZLEDINE Cobra JC

Entry: 4 Entry: 4

Gold Alexander SANDOVAL JIMENEZPortland JC Gold Charlie EGERTON Stewart JA

Silver Louie HARRIS Hillsborough JC Silver Dylan ARCH BST Academy

Bronze Tobias FOSSEY Stewart JA Bronze Aleksandr KOZAK BST Academy

Bronze Freddie HOLMES Kettering Premier JC Bronze Theodore MORI-TULLOCH Stewart JA

Entry: 4 Entry: 4

Gold Jacob GWILLIAM Skegby JC Gold Cameron DENNY Stewart JA

Silver Samer ELAMIN Stewart JA Silver Kason BOND Stewart JA

Bronze Mikhail ARMSTRONG Cobra JC Bronze Shea O'DONOVAN Stewart JA

Bronze Benjamin SYMIS Portland JC

Entry: 4 Entry: 3

Gold MILANA SUCKOVA R2 JC Gold Karen FOSSEY Stewart JA

Silver Kayla BURGESS 1st4Judo Silver Andrea GEDVILAITE R2 JC

Bronze Phoebe CORLETT Stewart JA Bronze Demi-Louise CORLETT Stewart JA

Bronze Alyssa MOUNTFORD Stewart JA Bronze Olivia FIDDLER Stewart JA

Entry: 4 Entry: 4

Gold Emily FISHER Thornaby Pavilion JC Gold Marim SABAH Hillsborough JC

Silver Rebeca BUDURESCU Hillsborough JC Silver Sophie ROLFE BST Academy

Bronze Lucy CORNER Portland JC Bronze Breannen HULLEY Steel City JK

Bronze Alice WOODWARD Alfreton JC

Entry: 4 Entry: 3

Boys Pool 5 Boys Pool 6

Boys Pool 1 Boys Pool 2

Girls Pool 3 Girls Pool 4

Girls Pool 1 Girls Pool 2

15 October 2017

Nottingham Charity Red Belt Rumble

Ellis Guilford School, Nottingham

Results

Boys Pool 3 Boys Pool 4



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottm Charity Red Belt Open 
B-P1

15 October 2017
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 William CHRISTIENSEN Kettering Premier JC

2 DANIEL MASTAKOV R2 JC

3 Michael LAWSON Lincolnshire Judo

4 Karter PATERSON Kodokwai JC

Time

William Karter DANIEL Michael
CHRISTIENSEN PATERSON MASTAKOV LAWSON

2 Mon 3 Mon 1 Mon 2 Sho

R2 JC Lincolnshire JudoKettering Premier JC Kodokwai JC

2:53

0:32

3:00

3:00

0:32

3:00

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

5 LOSS

LOSS 5

10 LOSS

LOSS 5

3

25

1

0

0

4

2

15

2

1

5

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

13 01

10 00

03 00

00s1 03

10 00

00 02



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottm Charity Red Belt Open 
B-P2

15 October 2017
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Joe NIND Stewart JA

2 Harvey JACKMAN Edgewood JC

3 Hugo KALI Cobra JC

4 Leo HAZELDINE Cobra JC

Time

Hugo Leo Harvey Joe
KALI HAZELDINE JACKMAN NIND

3 Mon 2 Mon 2 Mon 2 Mon

Edgewood JC Stewart JACobra JC Cobra JC

0:31

3:00

1:11

2:22

0:51

LOSS 10

LOSS 5

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

0

0

3

0

0

4

1

10

2

2

15

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 11

00 01

00 11

00 12

00 10



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottm Charity Red Belt Open 
B-P3

15 October 2017
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Alexander SANDOVAL JIMENEZ Portland JC

2 Louie HARRIS Hillsborough JC

3 Tobias FOSSEY Stewart JA

4 Freddie HOLMES Kettering Premier JC

Time

Alexander Freddie Tobias Louie
SANDOVAL JIMENEZ HOLMES FOSSEY HARRIS

3 Mon 1 Mon Nov 2 Mon

Stewart JA Hillsborough JCPortland JC Kettering Premier JC

0:18

0:47

3:00

1:04

3:00

1:15

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

5 LOSS

LOSS 10

3

25

1

0

0

4

1

10

3

2

20

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

11 00

00 10

13 02s1

00 12

04 00

00 12



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottm Charity Red Belt Open 
B-P4

15 October 2017
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Charlie EGERTON Stewart JA

2 Dylan ARCH BST Academy

3 Aleksandr KOZAK BST Academy

4 Theodore MORI-TULLOCH Stewart JA

Time

Aleksandr Dylan Theodore Charlie
KOZAK ARCH MORI-TULLOCH EGERTON

1 Mon 2 Mon Nov 2 Mon

Stewart JA Stewart JABST Academy BST Academy

0:35

0:08

1:40

0:13

0:32

0:03

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

1

10

3

2

20

2

0

0

4

3

30

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 10

00 10

10 01

00 10

00 11

10 00



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottm Charity Red Belt Open 
B-P5

15 October 2017
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Jacob GWILLIAM Skegby JC

2 Samer ELAMIN Stewart JA

3 Mikhail ARMSTRONG Cobra JC

4 Benjamin SYMIS Portland JC

Time

Samer Jacob Benjamin Mikhail
ELAMIN GWILLIAM SYMIS ARMSTRONG

Nov Nov Nov 1 Mon

Portland JC Cobra JCStewart JA Skegby JC

2:17

3:00

0:04

0:07

0:03

0:04

LOSS 10

LOSS 1

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

2

20

2

3

30

1

0

0

4

1

1

3

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00s2 10s2

01s1 01

10 00

10 00

10 00

10 00



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottm Charity Red Belt Open 
B-P6

15 October 2017
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Cameron DENNY Stewart JA

2 Kason BOND Stewart JA

3 Shea O'DONOVAN Stewart JA

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

2:29

0:03

0:23

Kason Cameron
O'DONOVAN BOND DENNY

Stewart JA

Nov Nov Nov

Stewart JA Stewart JA

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

0

0

3

1

10

2

2

20

1

00 10

00 10

00 11

Shea



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottm Charity Red Belt Open 
G-P1

15 October 2017
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 MILANA SUCKOVA R2 JC

2 Kayla BURGESS 1st4Judo

3 Phoebe CORLETT Stewart JA

4 Alyssa MOUNTFORD Stewart JA

Time

Alyssa Phoebe MILANA Kayla
MOUNTFORD CORLETT SUCKOVA BURGESS

1 Sho 1 Sho 1 Mon 2 Mon

R2 JC 1st4JudoStewart JA Stewart JA

3:00

0:14

2:20

1:25

0:51

0:42

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

0

0

4

1

10

3

3

30

1

2

20

2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00s1 11

10 00

00 11

01 11

00 10

00 10



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottm Charity Red Belt Open 
G-P2

15 October 2017
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Karen FOSSEY Stewart JA

2 Andrea GEDVILAITE R2 JC

3 Demi-Louise CORLETT Stewart JA

4 Olivia FIDDLER Stewart JA

Time

Demi-Louise Karen Andrea Olivia
CORLETT FOSSEY GEDVILAITE FIDDLER

1 Mon Nov 2 Mon 1 Mon

R2 JC Stewart JAStewart JA Stewart JA

3:00

0:38

1:39

3:00

6:00

6:24

LOSS 5

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

5 LOSS

= =

5 LOSS

0

0

3

3

15

1

2

20

2

0

0

4

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

00 03

11 00

00s1 12s1

01 00

01 01

01 00



Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottm Charity Red Belt Open 
G-P3

15 October 2017
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Emily FISHER Thornaby Pavilion JC

2 Rebeca BUDURESCU Hillsborough JC

3 Lucy CORNER Portland JC

4 Alice WOODWARD Alfreton JC

Time

Rebeca Lucy Alice Emily
BUDURESCU CORNER WOODWARD FISHER

2 Mon 1 Mon 2 Mon 3 Mon

Alfreton JC Thornaby Pavilion JCHillsborough JC Portland JC

3:00

0:28

3:00

0:31

0:36

2:43

1 LOSS

LOSS 10

5 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

2

6

2

1

10

3

0

0

4

3

30

1

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

01 01s1

00 10

01 00s1

00 10

00 10

12s1 00



Grade

Club

1

2

3

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Nottm Charity Red Belt Open 
G-P4

15 October 2017
Nottingham

Results

Pos Name

1 Marim SABAH Hillsborough JC

2 Sophie ROLFE BST Academy

3 Breannen HULLEY Steel City JK

Time

This Pool This Pool This Pool

0:50

1:51

3:00

Breannen Marim
ROLFE HULLEY SABAH

Hillsborough JC

Nov 3 Mon 2 Mon

BST Academy Steel City JK

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 5

1

10

2

0

0

3

2

15

1

10 01

01 10

00s1 04

Sophie
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