

### Nottingham Charity Red Belt Rumble 15 October 2017



#### Ellis Guilford School, Nottingham

	Boys Po	ol 1		Boys Pool 2			
Gold	William CHRISTIENSEN	Kettering Premier JC	Gold	Joe NIND	Stewart JA		
Silver	DANIEL MASTAKOV	R2 JC	Silver	Harvey JACKMAN	Edgewood JC		
Bronze	Michael LAWSON	Lincolnshire Judo	Bronze	Hugo KALI	Cobra JC		
Bronze	Karter PATERSON	Kodokwai JC	Bronze	Leo HAZLEDINE	Cobra JC		
Entry: 4			Entry: 4				
		10					
<b>6</b> 11	Boys Po		6.11	Boys Pool			
Gold	Alexander SANDOVAL JIMI		Gold	Charlie EGERTON	Stewart JA		
Silver	Louie HARRIS	Hillsborough JC	Silver	Dylan ARCH	BST Academy		
Bronze	Tobias FOSSEY	Stewart JA	Bronze	Aleksandr KOZAK	BST Academy		
Bronze	Freddie HOLMES	Kettering Premier JC	Bronze	Theodore MORI-TULLOCH	Stewart JA		
Entry: 4			Entry: 4				
	Boys Po	ol 5		Boys Poo	16		
Gold	Jacob GWILLIAM	Skegby JC	Gold	Cameron DENNY	Stewart JA		
Silver	Samer ELAMIN	Stewart JA	Silver	Kason BOND	Stewart JA		
Bronze	Mikhail ARMSTRONG	Cobra JC	Bronze	Shea O'DONOVAN	Stewart JA		
Bronze	Benjamin SYMIS	Portland JC					
Entry: 4			Entry: 3				
	Girls Po	ol 1		Girls Pool	12		
Gold	MILANA SUCKOVA	R2 JC	Gold	Karen FOSSEY	Stewart JA		
Silver	Kayla BURGESS	1st4Judo	Silver	Andrea GEDVILAITE	R2 JC		
Bronze	Phoebe CORLETT	Stewart JA	Bronze	Demi-Louise CORLETT	Stewart JA		
Bronze	Alyssa MOUNTFORD	Stewart JA	Bronze	Olivia FIDDLER	Stewart JA		
Entry: 4	,		Entry: 4				
,			•				
	Girls Po		Girls Pool 4				
Gold	Emily FISHER	Thornaby Pavilion JC	Gold	Marim SABAH	Hillsborough JC		
Silver	Rebeca BUDURESCU	Hillsborough JC	Silver	Sophie ROLFE	BST Academy		
Bronze	Lucy CORNER	Portland JC	Bronze	Breannen HULLEY	Steel City JK		
Bronze	Alice WOODWARD	Alfreton JC					
Entry: 4			Entry: 3				

# 15 October 2017 Nottingham

Competitors	William CHRISTIENSEN	J					Michael LAWSON		
Grade	2 Mon		3 M	on	1 M	on	2 Sł	าด	
Club	Kettering Premier 3	JC	Kodokwai JC	Kodokwai JC R			Lincolnshire Jud	do	Time
1	<sup>13</sup> <b>(H)</b> 10		01 <b> </b>	LOSS					2:53
2					10 <b>(H</b> ) :	10	00 <b>L</b>	_OSS	0:32
3	03 S <b>5</b>				00 LOSS				3:00
4			00s1 LOSS				03 S <b>5</b>	5	3:00
5	<sup>10</sup> H 10						00 <b>L</b>	_OSS	0:32
6			00 <b>I</b>	LOSS	02 S <sup>‡</sup>	5			3:00
Total Pts	25		(	0	1	15		5	
Total Wins	3		(	0		2	1		
Pos	1		4	4		2		3	Œ
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		0

# LEGEND

D	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
$ \mathbf{F} $	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
)	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
D	Ippon as a result of a armlock	10
5	Win by waza-ari	5
<u> </u>	Win by Penalty(s) against opponent	1/10
M	Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of judo)	10
M	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirt)	10
G	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
G	Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)	10
)	Contest drawn	0

Pos	Name
1	William CHRISTIENSEN Kettering Premier JC
2	DANIEL MASTAKOV R2 JC
3	Michael LAWSON Lincolnshire Judo
4	Karter PATERSON Kodokwai JC

# 15 October 2017 Nottingham

Time	İ
Time 0:31	
3:00	
1:11	
2:22	
0:51	
	-
(T)	Iį



Competitors	Hugo KALI		Leo HAZELDINE		Harvey JACKMAN		Joe NIND	
Grade	3 Ma	n	2 M	on	2 M	on	2 M	on
Club	Cobra JC		Cobra JC		Edgewood JC		Stewart JA	
1	00 L	.OSS	11 ① :	10				(
2					00 	_OSS	01 S <sup>5</sup>	5
3	00 L	.OSS			11 (H)	10		
4			00 <b>I</b>	LOSS			12 <b>①</b> 1	10
5	00 L	.OSS					10 <b>(H)</b> 1	10
6								
Total Pts	0		(	)	:	10	1	.5
Total Wins	0		(	0		1	2	2
Pos	3		4		2 1			
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool	
•								

## Results

Pos	Name
1	Joe NIND Stewart JA
2	Harvey JACKMAN Edgewood JC
3	Hugo KALI Cobra JC
4	Leo HAZELDINE Cobra JC

#### **LEGEND**

T	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
$\Theta$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
©	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
(L)	Ippon as a result of a armlock	10
S	Win by waza-ari	5
$\triangle$	Win by Penalty(s) against opponent	1/10
НМ	Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of judo)	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirt)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)	10
D	Contest drawn	0

# 15 October 2017 Nottingham

Competitors	Alexander SANDOVAL J	IMENEZ	Freddie HOLMES		Tobias FOSSEY		Louie HARRIS		
Grade	3 Mo	n	1 M	on	Nov		2 M	on	
Club	Portland JC		Kettering Premi	er JC	Stewart JA		Hillsborough JC	;	Time
1	<sup>11</sup> <b>①</b> 1	0	00 <b>[</b>	_OSS					0:18
2					00 LOSS		10 <b>(H)</b> 1	10	0:47
3	<sup>13</sup> <b>⊕</b> 1	0			02s1 LOSS				3:00
4			00 <b>[</b>	_OSS			12 <b>(H)</b> 1	10	1:04
5	<sup>04</sup> S <b>5</b>						00 LOSS		3:00
6			00 <b>L</b>	_OSS	12 <b>(H)</b> 1	10			1:15
Total Pts	2.	5	(	)	10		2	20	
Total Wins	3		0		1		2		
Pos	1		4		3		2		(
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		



#### **LEGEND**

T	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
$\Theta$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
©	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
(L)	Ippon as a result of a armlock	10
S	Win by waza-ari	5
⚠	Win by Penalty(s) against opponent	1/1
НМ	Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of judo)	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirt)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)	10
D	Contest drawn	0

Pos	Name
1	Alexander SANDOVAL JIMENEZ Portland JC
2	Louie HARRIS Hillsborough JC
3	Tobias FOSSEY Stewart JA
4	Freddie HOLMES Kettering Premier JC

# 15 October 2017 Nottingham

	_								_
Competitors	Aleksandr KOZAK		Dylan ARCH		Theodore MORI-TULLO	DCH	Charlie EGERTON		
Grade	1 Mo	n	2 M	on	Nov	Nov		on	
Club	BST Academy		BST Academy	3ST Academy			Stewart JA		Time
1	00 L	OSS	10 <b>(H</b> ) :	10					0:35
2					00 L	_OSS	10 <b>①</b> 1	10	0:08
3	10 <b>(H)</b> 1	0			LOSS				1:40
4			00 <b>[</b>	_OSS			10 <b>①</b> 1	10	0:13
5	00 L	OSS					11 <b>(H)</b> 1	10	0:32
6			10 ①	10	00 L	_OSS			0:03
Total Pts	1	0	2	20	0		3	30	
Total Wins	1		2		0		3	3	
Pos	3		2	2	4		1		
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		(E

# BRITISH

#### **LEGEND**

T	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
$\Theta$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
©	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
(L)	Ippon as a result of a armlock	10
S	Win by waza-ari	5
♪	Win by Penalty(s) against opponent	1/10
НМ	Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of judo)	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirt)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)	10
D	Contest drawn	0

Pos	Name
1	Charlie EGERTON Stewart JA
2	Dylan ARCH BST Academy
3	Aleksandr KOZAK BST Academy
4	Theodore MORI-TULLOCH Stewart JA

# 15 October 2017 Nottingham

Time	
2:17	
3:00	
):04	
):07	
):03	
):04	



Competitors	Samer ELAMIN		Jacob GWILLIAM		Benjamin SYMIS		Mikhail ARMSTRON	Ĝ	
Grade	Nov		Nov	•	Nov	,	1 M	on	
Club	Stewart JA		Skegby JC		Portland JC		Cobra JC		Т
1	00s2 <b>L</b> (	DSS	10si						2
2					01s: 	LOSS	01 <b>♠ 1</b>		3
3	① ① 10	)			00 <b>[</b>	LOSS			0
4			10 ①	10				.OSS	0:
5	① ① 10	)					00 <b>L</b>	.OSS	0
6			10 ①	10	00 <b>I</b>	LOSS			0
Total Pts	20	)	,	30	(	)	1		
Total Wins	2		,	3	(	)	1		]
Pos	2			1	4	4	3		]
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		
'	-								

## Results

Pos	Name
1	Jacob GWILLIAM Skegby JC
2	Samer ELAMIN Stewart JA
3	Mikhail ARMSTRONG Cobra JC
4	Benjamin SYMIS Portland JC

#### **LEGEND**

T	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
$\Theta$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
©	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
(L)	Ippon as a result of a armlock	10
S	Win by waza-ari	5
A	Win by Penalty(s) against opponent	1/10
НМ	Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of judo)	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirt)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)	10
D	Contest drawn	0

# 15 October 2017 Nottingham



Competitors	Shea O'DONOVAN				Cameron DENNY		i		
Grade	Nov		Nov		Nov		Nov		
Club	Stewart JA		Stewart JA		Stewart JA		Time		
1	00 <b>L</b> (	OSS	10 <b>(H</b> )	10			2:29		
2	00 <b>L</b> (	OSS			10 ①	10	0:03		
3			00 <b>I</b>	LOSS	11 ①	10	0:23		
Total Pts	0		:	10	:	20			
Total Wins	0		1		2				
Pos	3		2			1			
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool				

#### **LEGEND**

T	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
$\Theta$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
©	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
(L)	Ippon as a result of a armlock	10
S	Win by waza-ari	5
	Win by Penalty(s) against opponent	1/10
НМ	Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of judo)	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirt)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)	10
D	Contest drawn	0

Pos	Name
1	Cameron DENNY Stewart JA
2	Kason BOND Stewart JA
3	Shea O'DONOVAN Stewart JA

# 15 October 2017 Nottingham

BRITISH

Competitors	Alyssa MOUNTFORD	Phoebe CORLETT	MILANA SUCKOVA	Kayla BURGESS	
Grade	1 Sho	1 Sho	1 Mon	2 Mon	
Club	Stewart JA	Stewart JA	R2 JC	1st4Judo	Time
1	00s1 LOSS	<sup>11</sup> 10			3:00
2			① 10	LOSS	0:14
3	LOSS		<sup>11</sup> ⊕ 10		2:20
4		LOSS		<sup>11</sup> ⊕ 10	1:25
5	LOSS			① 10	0:51
6		00 LOSS	<sup>10</sup> <b>H</b> 10		0:42
Total Pts	0	10	30	20	
Total Wins	0	1	3	2	
Pos	4	3	1	2	Œ
Pts	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	This Pool	

#### **LEGEND**

T	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
$\Theta$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
©	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
(L)	Ippon as a result of a armlock	10
S	Win by waza-ari	5
♪	Win by Penalty(s) against opponent	1/10
НМ	Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of judo)	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirt)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)	10
D	Contest drawn	0

Pos	Name
1	MILANA SUCKOVA R2 JC
2	Kayla BURGESS 1st4Judo
3	Phoebe CORLETT Stewart JA
4	Alyssa MOUNTFORD Stewart JA

# 15 October 2017 Nottingham



Competitors	Demi-Louise CORLETT	:	Karen FOSSEY		Andrea GEDVILAITE		Olivia FIDDLER		
Grade	1 Mc	n	Nov	Nov		2 Mon		on	
Club	Stewart JA		Stewart JA		R2 JC		Stewart JA		Time
1	00 L	.OSS	03 S 5	5					3:00
2					11 <b>(H)</b> 1		00 <b>L</b>	.OSS	0:38
3	00s1 L	.OSS			12s1 <b>(H)</b> 1	0			1:39
4			01 S <b>5</b>	5				.OSS	3:00
5	01 =	=					01 =		6:00
6			01 S 5	5	00 L	_OSS			6:24
Total Pts	C		1	15	2	20	0		
Total Wins	0	)	(3)	3	2	2	O		
Pos	3		1		2	2	4		(T
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		

## **LEGEND**

D	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
$oldsymbol{f eta}$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
0	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
D	Ippon as a result of a armlock	10
S	Win by waza-ari	5
<u>A</u>	Win by Penalty(s) against opponent	1/10
М	Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of judo)	10
$\bigwedge$	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirt)	10
G	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
G	Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)	10
D	Contest drawn	0

Pos	Name
1	Karen FOSSEY Stewart JA
2	Andrea GEDVILAITE R2 JC
3	Demi-Louise CORLETT Stewart JA
4	Olivia FIDDLER Stewart JA

# 15 October 2017 Nottingham

Competitors	Rebeca BUDURESCL	J	Lucy CORNER		Alice WOODWARI	)	Emily FISHER		1
Grade	2 Mc	n	1 M	1 Mon		2 Mon		on	
Club	Hillsborough JC		Portland JC		Alfreton JC		Thornaby Pavili	ion JC	Time
1	<sup>01</sup> <u>∧</u> 1		01s:	LOSS					3:00
2					00 L	_OSS	10 <b>①</b> ]	10	0:28
3	01 S 5				00s1 [	LOSS			3:00
4			00 <b>I</b>	LOSS			10 <b>①</b> ]	10	0:31
5	00 L	.OSS					10 ① 1	10	0:36
6			12s: ①	1 10	00 <b>L</b>	LOSS			2:43
Total Pts	6		:	10	(	)	3	30	
Total Wins	2			1	(	)	(3)	3	
Pos	2			3	4	1	1	L	Œ
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		0

#### **LEGEND**

T	Ippon as a result of a throw	10
$\Theta$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
©	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
(L)	Ippon as a result of a armlock	10
S	Win by waza-ari	5
⚠	Win by Penalty(s) against opponent	1/1
НМ	Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of judo)	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirt)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)	10
D	Contast drawn	0

Pos	Name
1	Emily FISHER Thornaby Pavilion JC
2	Rebeca BUDURESCU Hillsborough JC
3	Lucy CORNER Portland JC
4	Alice WOODWARD Alfreton JC

# 15 October 2017 Nottingham



Competitors	Sophie ROLFE				Marim SABAH		
Grade	Nov		3 Mon		2 Mo	n	
Club	BST Academy		Steel City JK		Hillsborough JC		Time
1	10 ① 10		01 <b>I</b>	LOSS			0:50
2	LOSS				10 (H)	10	1:51
3			00s:	ı LOSS	04 S !	5	3:00
Total Pts	10		10 0		:	15	
Total Wins	1		0		2		
Pos	2		3	3	:	1	
Pts	This Pool		This Pool		This Pool		

## Ippon as a result of a throw

•	• •	
$\Theta$	Ippon as a result of a hold	10
©	Ippon as a result of a choke	10
(L)	Ippon as a result of a armlock	10
S	Win by waza-ari	5
A	Win by Penalty(s) against opponent	1/10
НМ	Win by direct hansoku-make (against spirt of judo)	10
HM	Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirt)	10
KG	Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)	10
FG	Win by fusen-gachi (Non- appearance)	10
D	Contest drawn	0

**LEGEND** 

10

Pos	Name
1	Marim SABAH Hillsborough JC
2	Sophie ROLFE BST Academy
3	Breannen HULLEY Steel City JK